AE Ind[nT] Sym"‘ Ind[nT] ACE—IMF[nT]

Num .Vecs

Jan/22/2015
TIME SUT)
‘12: 0‘

00:00 03:00
——

21:00 00:00
260 ———

T T 1800 24

195 —650 — 18

—s500 & 12
AN o A e A v oA =
I NI R —350 76

130 IR - P N F N A i A T T o e A AN Y WINPT N

ACE—POS[Re]

[}
u

Yadh

ACE-N, [cm™]

TTT
=z
©

VL vt WU

P S S S S S S S S S S H S S S S B S S S 200 LO

o

o u
ITT
o |

I
o wu
TT TR T[T
— =  ——
==_|
r—

gy
N
k!
mmn

I
u

L e s,y s s B s s s B B B B N A A e S m 9

[}
o

1

1

Kp—Index

-60

1200
1500

1000

500

600
500
400
300 =
200
100

200

150

100

w
o

MidLat—NumVecs

N N
o U o

HM—BND (MLAT)
(2]
o wu

\H‘H\
\H‘\H!H\‘\H‘\H

L | L L L L L L L
00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
TIME (UT)

Ja n/2 2/20 15 VT-SD:Bharat,/Mike




